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| TWO DIFFERENT BREAK OUT ASSEMBLIES: ' El
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| — EXAMPLE 1: FOR LENGIHS < 10 meter, RIBBON CABLE WITH 1 FAN—-OUT =

— EXAMPLE 2: FOR LENGTHS > 10 meter, ROUND CABLE WITH 2 FAN—=OQUTS = T A
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A CH}Z HENGELMOLE& NOV 06 Electronics 's—Hertogenbosch, Netherlands A
DIMENSIONS: OTHERWISE SPECIFHED: | APVD 03 NOV 06 | NAVE
mm T. vd. MEULEN

o bl . PRODU\C’T e FOBRO SM 9/125 0S1 LEAD 12FOLD

1 PLC + - _ MPO/MALE — 6x MT—RJ

2 PLC + -

@‘E 3 PLC o APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + - SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLFS * - _
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PART NUMBER LENGTH 7" (m) MTRJ CONNECTOR | CABLE MARKER "L27 (meter)
| 0-1920549-5 50 —0/+0,1 1 1 0,4 —0/4+0,1
1-19203549-0 10,0 —=0/+0,1 % 2 0,4 —0/+0,1
1—-1920349-5 15,0 -=0/4+0,2 3 3 0,5 -0/4+0,1
| 2—19203549-0 20,0 -0/+0,2 4 4 0,5 —0/+0,1
5 ) 0,6 —0/+0,1
|— 6 6 0,6 —0/+0,1 —
C C
NOTES:
| 1 MPO CONNECTOR:
| INSERTION LOSS < 1,0dB, RANDOM MATED AT 1310nm
RETURN LOSS > 35dB, RANDOM MATED AT 1310nm
| N % MTRJ CONNECTORS: |
INSERTION LOSS < 0,75dB, RANDOM MATED AT 1310nm
| RETURN LOSS > 35dB, RANDOM MATED AT 1310nm - _
A 2mm JACKET TUBINGS, FOR LENGTHS SEE TABLE % % o
| A INFORMATION ON LABEL: CE) CE) §
3 — BARCODE A VI -
| — PART NUMBER & FACTORY ORDER NUMBER %) N
L T T
— CABLE LENGTH (L") g 5
| — UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER B é
® TEST RESULT SHEET SUPPLIED WITH EACH INDIVIDUALLY PACKED ASSEMBLY 6 6 FOAC CABLE MARKER 3
| [ | INFORMATION LABEL 7
] 6 6 MTRJ CONNECTOR SINGLE MODE 6 —
AR | AR | FOAC JACKET WITH KEVLAR, YELLOW 5
| 2 1 FOAC FAN-=QUT KIT 4
[ | MPO CONNECTOR SINGLE MODE MALE 3
AR | — FURCATION TUBE YELLOW 2
| L — FOCAB SM 9/125 0OS1 12FOLD YELLOW LSZH 1
— L FOCAB SM 9/125 0OS1 12FOLD RIBBON YELLOW LSZH 1
Qty | Qty Description ltem
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| 1 PLC i - B MPO/MALE — 6x MT—RJ
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